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KNZB Minioren Circuit ronde 1

Andel, 7-10-2023

Beste prestatie op punten

13 van 14 programmanrs.

Punten: FINA 2022
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Oscar Merkx
Jayden Mok

Kyran Verbeek
Roan van der Vliet
Tijs Bakker

Jelle Janssens
Sven Zaal

Aaron van Giessen
Stan Bakker

Bjorn Hoogerwerf

Dames
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Femke van den Oven
Christina van Hemert
Sophie van der Hulst
Marley Spijker
Elianne Tankens
Nienke Tilleman
Mirthe van Wijk
Sophie Leeuw

Eva van Leeuwen
Esmee Oudshoorn
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200m vrije slag
50m schoolslag
100m schoolslag
100m schoolslag
100m schoolslag
50m rugslag
100m schoolslag
50m schoolslag
50m schoolslag
50m rugslag

200m vrije slag
100m vrije slag
50m schoolslag
100m schoolslag
100m schoolslag
100m schoolslag
50m schoolslag
100m vrije slag
100m schoolslag
100m schoolslag

3:12.25 138

50.88 117
1:56.19 107
2:11.46 74
2:11.97 73

54.46 67
2:22.94 57
1:05.16 56
1:05.49 55
1:00.31 50
3:07.08 205
1:31.44 165

53.43 152
1:57.31 150
1:57.82 148
1:59.37 142

57.69 121
1:42.11 119
2:07.13 118
2:07.14 117

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77730
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